Name DOB Jail or Office Docket Number Address

AARON R. VIRE 3/12/1986 Office 00281 DR 2025 174 COOLSPRING ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 4360 74
AARON R. VIRE 3/12/1986 Office 00280 DR 2025 174 COOLSPRING ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 4360 74
ADAM B. BRACHNA 2/6/1977 Jail 00014 DR 2008 209 4TH ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

ADAM J. SHULTZ 9/4/1987 Office 00041 DR 2025 352 ENGLISHMAN HILL RD CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 9330 52
ALEXANDER S. HUFFMAN 10/10/1993 Office 00213 DR 2011 38 HOGSETT STREET UNIONTOWN PA 15401
ALEXANDER S. HUFFMAN 10/10/1993 Office 00463 DR 2012 38 HOGSETT STREET UNIONTOWN PA 15401

ALLEN T. KISNER 11/21/1989 Jail 00524 DR 2014 32 MAY STREET FAIRCHANCE PA 15436

ANDREW S. PAPAI 10/11/1978 Jail 00173 DR 2014 2425 COUNTY LINE RD APT 3 CHAMPION PA 15622 2092 03
ANTHONY TARMON 3/19/1974 Office 00613 DR 2012 145 LINCOLN ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3014 45
ARGYL W. RIGGAR IlI 3/17/1976 Jail 00171 DR 2023 596 BRUCETON RD MARKLEYSBURG PA 15459 1174 96
ARIF M. ASAAD 4/14/1977 Office 00193 DR 2023 365 E MAIN STREET UNIONTOWN PA 15401

BARRY S. MYERS 5/15/1981 Office 00259 DR 2016 89 CONNELLSVILLE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

BONNIE KUHN 8/6/1976 Office 00494 DR 2016 1832 1ST ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 5210 32
BRANDON L. JORDAN 7/14/1990 Office 00489 DR 2018 126 CLARK RD SMITHFIELD PA 15478-1576-26
BRANDON M. MITCHELL 12/1/1986 Jail 00149 DR 2021 107 JEFFERSON ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3862 07
BRANDON M. MITCHELL 12/1/1986 Jail 00390 DR 2022 107 JEFFERSON ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3862 07
BRIAN L. HAIRSTON 10/31/1980 Office 00179 DR 2025 56 BUTLER ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

BRUCE M. BREWER JR 11/5/1987 Office 00358 DR 2025 316 FAIRVIEW AVE MASONTOWN PA 15461

CALVIN J. REID SR 12/7/1980 Office 00360 DR 2025 204 CONNELLSVILLE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3814 04
CHAD BARDIN 5/19/1979 Office 00195 DR 2019 366 NEW SALEM RD UNIONTOWN PA 15401 9023 66
CHARLES J. DUNCAN 4/11/1987 Jail 00201 DR 2022 30 DUNKARD AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3234 30
CHARLES N. SUTTON 7/18/1985 Office 00580 DR 20714 253 FILMORE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 9762 53
CHARLES R. THURMOND JR 1/19/1980 Jail 00638 DR 2016 352 BREAKIRON RD CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425
CHRISTOPHER D. CROSSLAND  10/14/1981 Office 00231 DR 2020 202 N 6TH ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

CHRISTOPHER L. JORDAN 5/19/1980 Jail 00030 DR 2010 53 WALNUT ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 2981 99
CRYSTAL M. WATSON 9/4/1979 Office 00310 DR 2022 311 CRAMER AVE CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 4809 11
DANIEL BARTOLOZZ1 3/7/1971 Jail 00038 DR 2004 527 HARMONY CHURCH RD BELLE VERNON PA 15012 3915 27
DANIEL J. RANKIN 2/5/1997 Office 00164 DR 2025 PO BOX 326 NEW SALEM PA 15468 0326 26

DANIEL J. RANKIN 2/5/1997 Office 00039 DR 2023 PO BOX 326 NEW SALEM PA 15468 0326 26

DANIEL P. HOUSER 8/19/1978 Office 00202 DR 2021 201 LAWS RD NORMALVILLE PA 15469 1303 01
DANIEL R. MCKINZIE SR 3/8/1977 Office 00227 DR 2017 2 WITTER AVE CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 2636 02
DAVID A. SOYKA 6/17/1972 Jail 00188 DR 2013 305 S 9TH ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 2911 05
DONALD A. WETTGEN SR 8/6/1963 Office 01015 DR 2001 518 EAST MURPHY AVE., CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425
DUANE A. ROYSTER 6/17/1970 Office 00695 DR2012 100 SPRING LN UNIONTOWN PA 15401

DUANE E. HARRISON 1/15/1980 Jail 00006 DR 2014 418 BRASHEAR ST BROWNSVILLE PA 15417 1967 18
EDWIN E. VICTOR IH 6/19/1991 Office 00359 DR 2025 50 LAURA LN UNIONTOWN PA 15401

FRANK J. MUCHNOK IlI 9/5/1977 Office 969 OF 18 GD 132 E COFFEE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

FRED S. HALL 1l 3/20/1978 Jail 00066 DR 2012 142 HARDY HILL RD DUNBAR PA 15431-2422-42
GEORGE MCDONALD 3/5/1988 Jail 00410 DR 2018 80 EUCLID AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15407 3712 60
HARRY D. RAMAGE 8/30/1987 Office 00308 DR 2021 100 MARK DR UNIT 1 SMITHFIELD PA 15478 8715 99
JAMIE L. KENNY 12/4/1982 Jail 00077 DR 2024 300 PERRY AVE APT 1 BELLE VERNON PA 15012

JASON K. MCCOY 5/16/1982 Jail 00739 DR 2013 521 MIDDLE ST BROWNSVILLE PA 15417 2511 21
JASON M. MORGAN 11/12/1982 Jail 00398 DR 2006 407 VETERANS DR UNIONTOWN PA 15401

JEREMIAH A. MEANS 10/2/1986 Jail 00254 DR 2019 121 FIRST ST CONFLUENCE PA 15424 2115 21

JEREMY R. NICHELSON 9/3/1989 Jail 00327 DR 2022 116 SIMON SHULTZ RD NORMALVILLE PA 15469

JESSE W. SULTZER 12/6/1992 Office 00227 DR 2025 1830 ROCK STREET CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

JOHN A. HOSTETLER 3/23/1994 Office 00307 DR 2023 30 OLD PITTSBURGH LN SMOCK PA 15480 2020 30



JOHN F. RITENOUR JR
JOHN L. THOMAS
JOHN M. DECANIO
JOHN T. COBURN SR
JOHNATHAN A. RANKIN
JOSEPH R. BOOKSHAR
JOSEPH R. ZGELA llI
JOSEPH W. GREYNO
JOSEPH W. GREYNO
JOSEPH W. GREYNO
JOSHUA A. ABBOTT
JUSTIN C. OLINZOCK
JUSTIN J. DARNELL
JUSTIN J. DARNELL
KEITH A. RAMAGE
KENDRIC L. BROWN
KENT E. BURKET
KEVIN P. MITCHELL
KEVIN STILLWAGON
KEVIN X. FRIDAY
KIMBERLY S. PLUM
KURTIS C. DALTON
KURTIS C. DALTON
MARK E. CRAMER
MATTHEW A. MARQUIS
MATTHEW B. HUDSON
MATTHEW S. ANGELO
MELINDA R. RICHTER
MICHAEL D. JONES
MISTY ROMESBURG
MYRON M. MOORE JR
MYRON M. MOORE JR
NATHAN A. RICHTER
PAULJ. TATE

PHILLIP M. DENITTI
RAYMOND G. HOUSE
RAYMOND G. HOUSE
RAYMOND G. HOUSE
RICHARD D. THOMAS
RICHARD D. THOMAS
RICKY D. RICHTER
ROBERT L. BROWN
ROBERT P. ODUM
ROGER A. REDMAN
ROGER L. ADAMS JR
ROGER L. ADAMS JR
RONALD J. SCHWARZ
RYAN E. YOUNKIN

11/28/1987
9/21/1977
11/5/1968
9/24/1973
1/7/1993
4/14/1987
8/1/1980
5/18/1974
5/18/1974
5/18/1974
6/19/1982
1/10/1980
11/27/1986
11/27/1986
5/27/1985
4/26/1988
2/26/1968
9/19/1973
5/12/1994
11/18/1987
9/17/1987
7/1/1978
7/1/1978
4/17/1988
6/12/1992
10/12/1984
8/30/1981
7/29/1985
10/12/1984
3/18/1974
4/7/1985
4/7/1985
5/3/1993
9/9/1990
10/31/1980
7/11/1988
7/11/1988
7/11/1988
10/26/1983
10/26/1983
2/15/1983
2/21/1988
12/4/1985
12/14/1987
12/23/1973
12/23/1973
1/31/1983
03/42/89

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Jail
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Office
Jail
Office
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Office
Office
Jail
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Office
Jail
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Jail
Office
Office
Jail
Jail

00286 DR 2016
00546 DR 2019
00083 DR 2025
00676 DR 2006
00375 DR 2025
00046 DR 2013
00029 DR 2022
00580 DR 2007
00675 DR 2012
00596 DR 2007
00372 DR 2025
00469 DR 2017
00260 DR 20716
00338 DR 2014
00397 DR 2010
00219 DR 2025
00060 DR 2021
00908 DR 2005
00177 DR 2025
00113 DR 2009
00335 DR 2014
01087 DR 1998
00037 DR 2024
00047 DR 2017
00001 DR 2024
00444 DR 2006
00271 DR 2004
00346 DR 2015

00796 DR 2007
00219 DR 2015

00383 DR 2023

00156 DR 2023

00198 DR2016

00421 DR 2017
00353 DR 2024
00471 DR 2014
00753 DR 2012

00382 DR 2007
00178 DR 2024
00377 DR 2024
00345 DR 2015

00310 DR 2017
00739 DR 2004
00234 DR 2017
00660 DR 2006
00661 DR 2006
00086 DR 2006
00777 DR 2012

C/O LARNA SWOPE 295 PRITTS RD NORMALVILLE PA 15469 1199 95
456 SKYLINE DR FARMINGTON PA 15437

124 S BEESON AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401

452 HIGH STREET BROWNSVILLE PA 15417

55 OLIPHANT RD UNIONTOWN PA 15401

PO BOX 2224 UNIONTOWN PA 15401 1824

132 HERRING RD UNIONTOWN PA 15401

805 WAGNER RD YOUNGWOOD PA 15697

805 WAGNER RD YOUNGWOOD PA 15697

805 WAGNER RD YOUNGWOOD PA 15697

328 PROSPECT STREET UNIONTOWN PA 15401

541 BEAVER CREEK RD MARKLEYSBURG PA 15459 1001 41
243 MURPHY RD GRINDSTONE PA 15442 1049 43

243 MURPHY RD GRINDSTONE PA 15442 1049 43

UNIT 31 100 MARK DR SMITHFIELD PA 15478

204 CONNELLSVILLE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

41 W CHURCH ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3407 41

45 WALNUT ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

PO BOX 407 NORMALVILLE PA 15469 0407 07

178 JUNIOR ST HOPWOOD PA 15445 2008 78

103 HUNTERS RDG BROWNSVILLE PA 15417 9627 03

209 CUPELLI ST POINT MARION PA 16474 1212 09

209 CUPELLI ST POINT MARION PA 15474 1212 09

PO BOX 62 637 MAGEE ST RONCO PA 15476

149 WHYLE AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401 2348 49

699 OLD PITTSBURGH RD SMOCK PA 15480

336 PLUMMER RD MCCLELLANDTOWN PA 15458

308 E FAYETTE ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425-3321

91 S GRANT ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 4318 91

42 W ELM ST FAIRCHANCE PA 15436-1064-42

25 BYRER AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401 4731 25

25 BYRER AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401 4731 25

329 PARNELL RD CONFLUENCE PA 15424 2037 29

PO BOX 496 REPUBLIC PA 15475 0496 96

210 FRENCH ISLAND RD PERRYOPOLIS PA 15473 1033 10
263 SUNSHINE HOLLOW RD MC CLELLANDTOWN PA 15458 1235 63
263 SUNSHINE HOLLOW RD MC CLELLANDTOWN PA 15458 1235 63
263 SUNSHINE HOLLOW RD MC CLELLANDTOWN PA 15458 1235 63
PO BOX 271 FAIRBANK PA 15435 0271 71

PO BOX 271 FAIRBANK PA 15435 027171

775 BROWN RD NORMALVILLE PA 15469 1173 75

505 E CRAWFORD AVE CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

433 WASHINGTON ST MT PLEASANT PA 15666

8B GREENWOOD HTS CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

422 S 9TH ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 2912 22

422 S9TH ST CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425 2912 22

37 HICKLE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

1403 WATER ST ALVERTON PA 15612 1034 03



SPENCER J. WILLIAMS SR

STEVEN M. JACOBOSKY SR

STEVEN W. PRITTS

SUMMER D. SPARKS-FEUKER

THOMAS J. LEAPLINE

THOMAS R. DUCKWORTH

TIFFANY A. LILLEY
TODD A. CAMPBELL JR
TRAVIS A. HOLT
TRAVIS A. HOLT
TROY J. BALSINGER
VALERIE BURGESS
VAUGHN M. GAINES
VINCENT F. GRIMM Il
WILLIAM E. MCGAVITT
WILLIAM H. MARTIN II
WILLIAM P. REISKE
WILLIAM R. LOHR
ZIAIRE M. ELLIS

1/10/1997
3/17/1972
3/25/1977
9/15/1977
10/11/1993
11/9/1968
10/13/1988
12/13/1986
3/20/1990
3/20/1990
9/25/1992
5/8/1967
3/20/1991
0g/04/79
3/15/1999
8/29/1968
2/6/1978
2/2/1975
11/5/1997

Jail
Jail
Office
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Jail
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Jail
Jail
Office
Jail
Office

00505 DR 2018
00721 DR 2011
00145 DR 2018
00372 DR 2013
00208 DR 2018
00483 DR 2010
00037 DR 2014
00379 DR 2024
00175 DR 2023
00304 DR 2016
00166 DR 2017
00389 DR 2026
00359 DR 2018
00057 DR 2023
00019 DR 2024
00634 DR 2007
00006 DR 2025
00101 DR 2012
00196 DR 2025

PO BOX 19 900 FIRST STREET NEW SALEM PA 15468 0019 19
226 E FAYETTE ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3837 99
1337 BREAKNECK RD CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

714 MORRELL AVE CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

28 2ND ST DUNBAR PA 15431 1552 28

17 LAWN AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401

PO BOX 151 42 PARK ST REPUBLIC PA 15475

PO BOX 52 MARTIN PA 15460

408 WOCDVIEW TERRACE UNIONTOWN PA 15401
408 WOCDVIEW TERRACE UNIONTOWN PA 15401
61 KYLE AVE FAIRCHANCE PA 15436

64 EGGLESTON ST UNIONTOWN PA 15401

277 N GALLATIN AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401

115 BRETHREN SUMMIT RD FARMINGTON PA 15437
419 MAIN ST BELLE VERNON PA 15012 1223 19
1407 E GIBSON AVE CONNELLSVILLE PA 15425

119 HILLTOP RD MILL RUN PA 15464 1206 19

110 GOAT HILL RD MASONTOWN PA 15461 2328 10
9 WILSON AVE UNIONTOWN PA 15401 3619 09



